Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20002-216
INTERNAL RETAINING RINGS # 472
Ref: DIN 471 - For Shafts - Nominal Diameter equals bore diameter
Available in two materials:
Spring Steel Phosphated
Hardness: HRC 47-54 for DIA. up to 48 mm,

“x” denotes stock availability - Sizes continue
~Pin holes and Tip design may vary at manufacturers discretion.
How to Order
Item #: 472
Size: 30
Quantity: 500
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
**Please note: For sizes other than listed - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings
	2-202: PRECISION DOWEL PINS # 7
	2-203
	2-204: PRECISION HARDENED DOWEL PINS # 6325 H
	2-205: PRECISION TAPER PINS # 1
	2-206
	2-207: SPRING TENSION PINS # 1481
	2-208
	2-209
	2-210: SPIRAL PINS # 8750
	2-211: GROOVED PINS
	2-212: COTTER PINS # 94
	2-213
	2-214: EXTERNAL RETAINING RINGS # 471
	2-215
	2-216: INTERNAL RETAINING RINGS # 472
	2-217
	2-218: E-RING CIRCLIPS - EXTERNAL # 6799
	2-219: EXTERNAL SNAP RINGS # 7993 A & INTERNAL SNAP RINGS # 7993 B